Bewertung / Fotosub 2023

Jury
Datum:
Thema:

UW-Landschaft

Nummer: Name

18 Bosshard
8 Schreiber
1 Brunner
14 Frésch
24 Horras
28 Muchenberger
5 Zaugg
19 Ochsner
20 Spoerli
21 Gantenbein
3 Pfeiffer
11 a Porta
15 Withrich-Reisestark
26 Jinger
16 Pumm
9 Thomann
4 Nussbaum
10 Buser
22 Graub
12 Ambauen
2 Fah
30 Moeser
17 Richter
27 Signer
6 Aeschlimann
23 Serres
13 Haslberger
29 Stros
7 Konietzny
25 Fullemann
31 Frohlich

Vorname

Conny
Michael
Max
Christian
Christian
Peter
Michi
Kurt
Tobias
Jeanette
Adrian
Carlos
Manuel
Elmar
Mike
Sabrina
Elias
Marius
Matthias
Roland
Andi
Michael
Sarah
Sabrina
Brigitte
Pascale
Andreas
Michael
Renate
Réne
Philippe

Thema

UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften
UW-Landschaften

Total Thema

30,65
30,60
30,50
29,25
29,25
29,20
28,90
27,90
27,65
27,40
27,35
27,05
26,95
26,80
26,65
26,55
26,15
25,70
25,70
25,55
25,50
25,15
24,40
24,40
22,30
22,15
21,40
17,90

Rang:
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